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Enro l lment  No:   

Regis t ra t ion Number

ESTD:2006

MARK SHEET

Sl.
No: 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Subjects Full
Marks

Marks
Obtained

Food Production

Food and Beverage
Service

Front Office

House Keeping

Spoken English

Computer

Theory    :
Practical :

Theory    :
Practical :

Theory    :
Practical :

Theory    :
Practical :

Theory    :
Practical :

Theory    :
Practical :

50
50

50
50

NAME                 : SESSION     : 

ROLL NO     : 

SWARUP ROY
CHAIRMAN

UDAYA KUMAR MITRA
PRINCIPAL

FATHER'S NAME :

2012-2014TOKAN SARKAR

MANORANJAN SARKAR WIMS061

050-2202-0152-14
000438

0152-14

50
50

50
50

50
50

50
50

34
30

425 (FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE)

Theory    :
Practical :

50
50

7.

Nutrition

Total GRADE

OVERALL GRADE:P

64 A

2 YEARS HOTEL AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

A

72
33
29 A

33
25 58 B+

31
27

58 B+

35
27

62 A

25
30

55 B+

31
25

56 B+


